# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5669477

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
YUNFEI ZHANG	08/15/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN DONGLIHUA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	3/F, BUILDING NO. 4, BAOHUACHENG INDUSTRIAL PARK, NO. 45, DALANGHUASHENG ROAD, LONGHUA NEW DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15801283	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 011 852-6078-6956

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STDGWG-19014-USPT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO	
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2019	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment\_STDGWG-19014-USPT#page1.tif

PATENT 505622675 REEL: 050058 FRAME: 0682

	MENT - Patent Ap		Docket Numbe			
Whereas, the As	signor, comprising the follo	wing named inv	entors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Yunfei Zhang					
made an inventio	on entitled: lon Sleve Mat	erial, and Meti	ods of Preparing	and Using the Same		
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for Letters Patent of following):	the United Sta	tes:			
was filed in	I concurrently herewith the U.S. Patent and Trade tent Application Serial No.:	mark Office on 15/801,28	November 1,	<u>2017</u>		
	Shenzhen Don	glihua Techno	logy Co., Ltd.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  3/F, Building Road, Longhu		No. 4, Baohuacheng Industrial Park, No. 45, Dalanghuasheng nua New District, Shenzhen, Guangdong				
	China		nd interest in and to said invention and the Letters Patent			
acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pr including any and Assimor	assigns, the full and exclusi t for said invention, includin iority based thereon, and al d all foreign patent rights in	ially bound, her ve right, title an g all divisions, o i Letters Patent this invention c isignment, sale,	epy sens, assigns of d interest in and to continuations, and of including reissues orresponding there agreement or enco	said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor.		
Assignor a legal represent possession, relate the reto, to executionaries in the returnent.	agrees it shall be legally bu ative thereof, to supply all it ling to the making and pract	ound, upon requinformation and tice of said inverpatent the inverto execute all in	est of the Assigne evidence of which ntion, to testify in a ntion in the United struments proper to	e or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or ny legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign o carry out the intent of this pelow.		
	Typed or Printed Name_		Signature	Date		
ŕ		12/2		V 2 10 0 14		
SIGNATURE	Yunfei Zhang	_ <u>×</u> ₩4	<u>v</u>	<u>× 2019, 8-15</u>		
SIGNATURE	Yunfel Zhang Hui Zhong * Witness to Assignor	× W	to Assignor	<u>^ 29 4.8:13                                    </u>		

PATENT REEL: 050058 FRAME: 0683

RECORDED: 08/15/2019